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Leht 1

Hiiumaa noorte MV kergejoustikus

Mariel Piil

Elinor Puusild
Johanna Liis Remmelkoor
Elisabeth Vannas
Merlin Puusild
Sade Riitsalu
Sandra — Lii Riint
Janelis Jasinski
Liina Kiiver
Merilin Jakobson
Annaliis Valtin
Eliise Glaser
Kaisa Klass

Mia No6p

Johanna Trei

Mariel Piil

Johanna Liis Remmelkoor
Sandra — Lii Rint

Ronja Kalmus

Annaliis Valtin

Eliise Glaser

Mia N6o6p

Miina Keskila

Karit Lilvamagi

Mariel Piil
Johanna - Liis Remmelkoor
Elinor Puusild
Sade Riitsalu
Lisette Aus
Johanna Trei
Sandra — Lii Rint
Lisanna Rohtvee
Janelis Jasinski
Elisabeth Vannas
Merlin Puusild
Marilin Jakobson
Kaisa Klass

Liina Kiiver

Eliise Glaser
Annaliis Valtin

30.05.2024
Kérdla staadion

09.10.2011
7.09. 2011
02.11.2011
03.10.2012
7.09. 2011
26.10.2011
14.11.2011
02.11.2012
04.03.2013
03.04.2012
31.12.2011
28.12.2012
24.10.2012
26.09.2012

09.11.2011
09.10.2011
02.11.2011
14.11.2011
25.03.2013
31.12.2011
28.12.2012
26.09.2012
21.04.2013
25.04.2013

09.10.2011
02.11.2011
07.09.2011
26.10.2011
27.03.2012
09.11.2011
14.11.2011
27.12.2011
02.11.2012
03.10.2012
07.09.2011
03.04.2012
24.10.2012
04.03.2013
28.12.2012
31.12.2011

Lehekiilg 1

Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Emmaste
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla

Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla
Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Emmaste

9,2
9,4
9,5
9,7
9,8
9,9
9,9
10,0
10,2
10,3
10,4
10,4
10,5
10,7

11,2
11,2
11,9
12,8
13,3
13,4
13,8
14,2
14,4
14,9

4.08
3.90
3.85
3.78
3.77
3.75
3.62
3.55
3.54
3.52
3.47
3.39
3.34
3.33
3.30
3.17
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Ronja Kalmus
Miina Keskila
Karit Liivamagi

Sandra- Lii Rint
Johanna Trei

Sade Riitsalu

Mariel Piil

Elisabeth Vannas
Marilin Jakobson
Adeele Reeth Kuusk
Karit Liivamagi
Johanna- Lii Remmelkoor
Ronja Kalmus

Nele Nora Uksik
Miina Keskila

Liina Kiiver

Mariel Piil

Kirke Nurk

Mia N6op

Adeele Reeth Kuusk
Elisabeth Vannas
Annaliis Valtin

Nele Nora Uksik

Johanna- Lii Remmelkoor
Johanna Trei

Sandra- Lii RUnt

Miina Keskila

Ronja Kalmus

Sade Riitsalu

Mariel Piil

Merlin Puusild
Janelis Jasinski
Adeele Reeth Kuusk
Eliise Glaser
Annaliis Valtin

Kaisa Liinjarv
Meribel Aaslepp
Alexandria Barinov

15.03.2013
21.04.2013
25.04.2013

14.11.2011
09.11.2011
26.10.2011
9.10.2011
03.10.2012
03.04.2012
01.03.2012
25.04.2013
02.11.2011
25.03.2013
01.03.2013
21.04.2013
04.03.2013

09.10.2011
26.102.011
26.09.2012
01.03.2012
03.10.2012
31,12,2011
01.03.2013

02.11.2011
09.11.2011
14.11.2011
21.04.2013
25.03.2013

26.102.011
9.10.2011
7.09.2011
2.11.2012
1.03.2012

28.12.2012

31.12.2011

03.11.2010
29.08.2024
23.03.2010

Leht 1

Lehekiilg 2

Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla

Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Emmaste
Kaina

Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Emmaste

Lauka
Emmaste
Kardla

3.06
3.06
2.66

28.29
27.68
25.36
24.42
24.39
23.94
23.47
20.99
19.48
19.18
18.38
17.38
14.49

7.64
7.26
6.86
6.73
6.39
5.46
5.07

2.03,9
2.06,4
2.20,9
2.37,2
2.38,6

125
125
120
110
110
95

95

8,7
8,9
9,2
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Berta Simmer

Katlin Valk

Lotta- Liisa Kaevand
Kirke Vali

Johanna Viilukas
Merilin Telvik

Keiti Paulus

Agatha Katariina K&aar
Sofia JGpiselg

Jete Loora Teedaar
Marta Ratsep

Elli Marie Lillmaa

Kaisa Liinjarv
Meribel Aaslepp
Merilin Telvik

Lotta- Liisa Kaevand
Kirke Vali

Keiti Paulus

Mall- Kristell Kattel
Sofia Jopiselg

Meribel Aaslepp
Johanna Viilukas
Berta Simmer

Kirke Vali

Linda Lisete Kopli
Avely Aron

Liina- Angeelika Pdldma
Agatha Katariina Kaar
Keiti Paulus

Merilin Telvik

Sofia Jopiselg

Marta Ratsep

Lotta- Liisa Kaevand
Elli Marie Lillmaa

Johanna Viilukas
Hanna Kuum

Miia Marleen Uksik
Linda Lisete Kopli
Andra Ring

Katlin Valk
Alexandria Barinov
Merilin Telvik
Keitlin Rohtvee
Mall- Kristell Kattel
Avely Aron

26.10.2010
02.07.2010
21.12.2011
21.01.2010
19.03.2011
23.11.2010
26.09.2010
16.09.2011
06.05.2010
07.07.2011
06.12.2011
12.09.2011

03.11.2010
29.08.2011
23.11.2010
21.12.2011
21.01.2010
26.09.2010
11.09.2010
06.05.2010

29.08.2011
19.09.2011
26.10.2010
21.01.2010
14.06.2011
20.01.2011
11.07.2010
16.09.2011
26.09.2010
23.11.2010
06.05.2010
06.12.2010
21.12.2011
12.09.2011

19.09.2011
01.01.2011
18.06.2010
14.06.2011
27.06.2010
02.07.2010
23.03.2010
23.11.2010
24.04.2010
11.09.2010
20.01.2011

Leht 1

Lehekiilg 3

Kardla
Lauka
Emmaste
Kaina
Kaina
Kaina
Kaina
Emmaste
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Lauka
Emmaste
Kaina
Emmaste
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina

Emmaste
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Lauka
Kaina

Emmaste
Kaina
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla

Emmaste
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Kardla
Lauka
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Lauka

9,2
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,8
9,9
10,3
10,6
10,8
11,0

10,9
11,6
12,2
12,8
13,4
13,7
14,4
18,4

4.27
4.00
3.91
3.73
3.70
3.66
3.57
3.52
3.50
3.40
3.17
3.15
2.94
2.66

36.70
36.31
36.15
35.19
32.65
32.09
30.48
28.62
28.35
28.09
25.10
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Ronja lld
Jete Loora Teedéar
Karolin Kraavik

Linda Lisete Kopli
Keitlin Rohtvee
Miia Marleen Uksik
Katlin Valk

Ronja lld

Avely Aron

Luna Angelika Pdldma
Hanna Kuum

Mall- Kristell Kattel
Karolin Kraavik
Johanna Viilukas
Meribel Aaslepp
Andra Ring

Merilin Telvik

Jete Loora Teedér

Meribel Aaslepp
Berta Simmer

Marta Ratsep

Hanna Kuum

Andra Ring

Jete Loora Teeaar
Lotta- Liisa Kaevand
Agatha Katariina Kaar

Mia Esta

Johanna Viilukas
Hanna Kuum

Marta Ratsep

Kirke Vali

Luna Angelika Pdldma

Delisa Treisalt
Carmen Hitdma
Amanda Liisa Liister

Delisa Treisalt
Hanna Pruul

11.10.2011
07.07.2011
04.05.2010

14.06.2011
24.04.2010
18.06.2010
02.07.2010
11.10.2011
20.01.2011
11.07.2010

.01.01.2011

11.09.2010
04.05.2010
19.09.2011
29.08.2011
27.06.2010
23.11.2010
07.07.2011

29.08.2011
26.10.2010
06.12.2010
01.01.2011
27.06.2010
07.07.2011
21.12.2011
16.09.2011

29.11.2010
19.09.2011
01.01.2011
06.12.2010
21.01.2010
11.07.2010

23.10.2009
24.12.2008
13.08.2009

23.10.2009
28.10.2008

Leht 1

Lehekilg 4

Kardla
Kardla
Kaina

Kaina
Kardla
Kaina
Lauka
Kardla
Lauka
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina
Emmaste
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla

Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Emmaste

Emmaste

Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kaina

Kaina
Kaina
Palade

Kaina
Emmaste

24.83
23.84
23.04

9.92
9.89
9.86
9.27
9.30
9.01
8.18
7.96
7.89
7.62
7.48
7.36
7.20
7.04
6.08

1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.05

1.55,4
2.03,5
2.05.8
2.09,1
2.14,9
2.19,4

14,6
14,8
16,1

10,7
11,8
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Delisa Treisalt
Hanna Pruul
Elisabeth Eentalu
Amanda Liisa Liister

Delisa Treisalt

Amanda Liisa Liister
Delisa Treisalt
Hanna Pruul

Delisa Treisalt
Hanna Pruul

Hanna Pruul

Lennart Linkov
Kristo Kraavik
Sebastian Liister
Joosep Aassalu
Otto- Thor Lips
Art E. Remmelg
Virgo Sinilaid
Sergo Sinilaid
Jako Pisa
Lukas Parra
Martin Markus

Kristo Kraavik
Otto- Thor Lips
Art E. Remmelg
Jako Pisa
Virgo Sinilaid
Martin Markus

23.10.2009
28.10.2008
05.04.2009
13.08.2009

23.10.2009

13.08.2009
23.10.2009
28.10.2008

23.10.2009
28.10.2008

28.10.2008

01.02.2012
22.12.2011
02.10.2011
24.10.2011
06.03.2013
16.04.2013
06.01.2013
05.12.2011
09.10.2012
14.03.2013
30.10.2012

22.12.2011
06.03.2013
16.04.2013
09.10.2012
06.08.2012
30.10.2012

Leht 1

Lehekiilg 5

Kaina
Emmaste
Kardla
Palade

Kaina

Palade
Kaina
Emmaste

Kaina
Emmaste

Emmaste

Kardla
Kaina
Palade
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Palade
Palade
Kaina
Kardla
Palade

Kaina
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Palade
Palade

4.34
4.33
4.19
3.67

1.35

8.20
8.15
6.86

27.36
14.03

3.42,3

9.3
9,6
9,6
9,9
10,0
10,0
10,2
10,2
10,3
11,0
11,5

12,1
12,3
12,5
12,9
13,0
14,4
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Kristo Kraavik
Sebastian Liister
Joosep Aassalu
Otto- Thor Lips
Virgo Sinilaid
Sergo Sinilaid
Karl Ots

Art E. Remmelg
Martin Markus
Jako Pisa
Lukas Parra

Kristo Kraavik

Art E. Remmelg
Sebastian Liister
Sergo Sinilaid
Joosep Aassalu
Lukas Parra
Hugo Lige
Raimond Sammal
Virgo Sinilaid
Martin Markus

Sebastian Liister
Kristo Kraavik
Hugo Lige
Lukas Parra
Joosep Aassalu
Virgo Sinilaid

Kristo Kraavik
Sebastian Liister
Otto- Thor Lips
Virgo Sinilaid
Sergo Sinilaid

Art E. Remmelg
Sebastian Liister
Otto- Thor Lips
Kristo Kraavik
Virgo Sinilaid

22.12.2011
02.10.2011
24.10.2011
06.03.2013
06.08.2013
05.12.2011
13.09.2012
16.04.2013
30.10.2012
09.10.2012
14.03.2013

22.12.2012
16.04.2013
02.10.2011
05.12.2011
24.10.2011
14.03.2013
09.03.2012
22.03.2012
06.08.2013
30.10.2102

02.10.2011
22.12.2011
09.03.2012
14.03.2013
24.10.2011
06.08.2013

22.12.2011
02.10.2011
06.03.2013
06.08.2013
05.12.2011

16.04.2013
02.10.2011
06.03.2013
22.12.2011
06.08.2013

Leht 1

Lehekilg 6

Kaina
Palade
Kaina
Kardla
Palade
Palade
Emmaste
Kardla
Palade
Kaina
Kardla

Kaina
Kardla
Palade
Palade

Kaina
Kardla

Emmaste

Kardla
Palade
Palade

Palade
Kaina
Emmaste
Kardla
Kaina
Palade

Palade
Palade
Kardla
Palade
Palade

Kardla
Palade
Kardla
Kaina
Palade

4.02
3.94
3.80
3.76
3.76
3.76
3.69
3.61
3.36
3.31
3.25

43.18
39.12
36.57
33.54
33.32
32.86
31.82
28.85
27.69
26.08

10.73
10.14
9.20
8.03
7.85
6.15

1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10

3.45,9
3.56,5
3.56,6
4.02,2
4.26,0
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Tannar Tukk
Martin Samorodni
Cristan Hirvelaan
Miko Kase

Raul Linkov
Mirko Ron Kibus

Tannar Tukk
Raul Linkov

Tannar Tukk
Martin Samorodni
Miko Kase

Rando Soovik
Raini Kadak
Reinhard Rannu
Tannar Tukk
Martin Samorodni
Peeter E. Ratnik

Reinhard Rannu
Tannar Tukk
Raini Kadak
Peeter E. Ratnik

Tannar Tukk
Martin Samorodni
Raul Linkov
Mirko Ron Kibus

Joosep Esta

Jan Samorodni
Oliver Tikerpuu

Rasmus Magnus Apinis

Reinold Paulus
Renar Iid
Kenneth P&llu

23.10.2009
18.05.2011
10.02.2010
14.06.2010
30.08.2010
23.02.2011

23.10.2009
30.08.2010

23.10.2009
18.05.2011
14.06.2010

31.05.2011
16.01.2011
23.06.2010
23.10.2009
18.05.2011
29.12.2010

23.06.2010
23.10.2009
16.01.2011
29.12.2010

23.10.2009
18.05.2011
30.08.2010
23.02.2011

29.11.2010

18.05.2009
27.04.2009
16.07.2009
20.07.2008
20.08.2009
28.01.2009

Leht 1

Lehekiilg 7

Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla
Kaina
Kardla
Kardla

Emmaste
Kardla

Emmaste
Kardla
Kaina

Kardla
Lauka
Kaina
Emmaste
Kardla
Emmaste

Kaina
Emmaste
Lauka
Emmaste

Emmaste
Kardla
Kardla
Kardla

Kardla

Kardla
Palade
Palade
Kaina
Kardla
Kaina

8,1
8,6
8,8
9,3
9,5
9,5

9,7
12,1

5.16
4.70
04.10.2024

45.40
42.96
38.36
36.72
35.23
35.22

11.43
9.48
9.02
8.81

1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20

3.51,2

12,0
12,4
12,7
13,0
13,0
13,1
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Rainer Tikerpuu
Janori Remmelg

Mattias Juhe

Oliver Tikerpuu

Rainer Tikerpuu
Rasmus Magnus Apinis

Oliver Tikerpuu

Mattias Juhe

Rainer Tikerpuu

Jan Samorodni
Rasmus Magnus Apinis
Kenneth Padllu

Reinold Paulus

Janori Remmelg

Oliver Tikerpuu

Rainer Tikerpuu
Kenneth Padllu

Reinold Paulus
Rasmus Magnus Apinis

Oliver Tikerpuu

Rainer Tikerpuu
Mattias Juhe

Rasmus Magnus Apinis

Mattias Juhe

Oliver Tikerpuu

Rainer Tikerpuu
Rasmus Magnus Apinis

Renar Iid
Rasmus Magnus Apinis

27.04.2009
28.05.2008

10.10.2008
27.04.2009
27.04.2009
16.07.2009

27.04.2009
10.10.2008
27.04.2009
18.05.2009
16.07.2009
28.01.2009
20.07.2008
28.05.2008

27.04.2009
27.04.2009
28.01.2009
20.07.2008
16.07.2009

27.04.2009
27.04.2009
10.10.2008
16.07.2009

10.10.2008
27.04.2009
27.04.2009
16.07.2009

20.08.2009
16.07.2009

Leht 1

Lehekilg 8

Palade
Lauka

Kardla
Palade
Palade
Palade

Palade
Kardla
Palade
Kardla
Palade
Kaina
Kaina
Lauka

Palade
Palade
Kaina
Kaina
Palade

Palade
Palade
Kardla
Palade

Kardla
Palade
Palade
Palade

Kardla
Palade

13,5
14,1

10,1
10,8
11,7
13,9

5.35
5.25
5.06
4.77
4.77
4.63
4.56
4.51

10.30
9.31
9.16
9.16
7.90

26.63
23.90
22.30
17.17

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55

6.24,6
7.01,9



